
 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotels with 2 ways Shuttle Bus Services Provided during Events Days 

Village Hotel Changi (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

190++ 
200++ 
220++ 

210++ 
220++ 
240++ 

Yes Yes 15 – 20 mins drive  

Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

190++ 
200++ 
220++ 

210++ 
220++ 
240++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Rochor Station <> Expo 
Station  

Village Hotel Bugis (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

210++ 
220++ 
240++ 

230++ 
240++ 
260++ 

Yes Yes 
  Downtown Line 

Bugis Station <> Expo 
Station 

Village Hotel Katong (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

230++ 
240++ 
260++ 

250++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 
 Public Transport via 

Bus No.: 12 
15 – 20 mins drive  

Rendezvous Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

265++ 
275++ 
295++ 

295++ 
305++ 
325++ 

Yes Yes 

North-South Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Orchard Station <> 
Newton Station <> 

Expo Station  

Grand Park City Hall (5*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

295++ 
305++ 
325++ 

320++ 
330++ 
350++ 

Yes Yes 

East West Line 
City Hall Station <> 

Tanah Merah Station 
<> Expo Station 

PARKROYAL COLLECTION on Marina 
Bay (5*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Urban 
Deluxe 
Room 

405++ 
415++ 
435++ 

440++ 
450++ 
470++ 

Yes Yes 

Downtown Line 
Esplanade Station <> 

Macpherson Station <> 
Expo Station 



 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotels Located Within Walking Distance to Schedule Shuttle Transfers (Maximum 10 minutes) 

Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

330++ 
340++ 
360++ 

360++ 
370++ 
390++ 

Yes Yes 

East West Line 
City Hall Station <> 

Tanah Merah Station 
<> Expo Station 

Peninsula Excelsior Hotel (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

280++ 
290++ 
310++ 

300++ 
310++ 
330++ 

Yes Yes 

  East West Line 
City Hall Station <> 

Tanah Merah Station 
<> Expo Station 

Group 3: Hotels Located within walking distance to Singapore Expo 

Capri by Fraser Changi City (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Studio 
Superior 

Room 

295++ 
305++ 
325++ 

320++ 
330++ 
350++ 

Yes Yes 5 - 10 mins 

Park Avenue Changi (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe King 
/ Superior 

Twin Room 

240++ 
250++ 
270++ 

270++ 
280++ 
300++ 

Yes Yes 5 - 10 mins 

Group 4:  5* Hotels Located in the City & Close to MRT 

JW Marriott Singapore South Beach 
(5*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

420++ 
430++ 
450++ 

450++ 
460++ 
480++ 

Yes Yes 

Circle Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Esplanade Station <> 
Macpherson Station <> 

Expo Station 

Conrad Centennial Singapore (5*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

460++ 
470++ 
490++ 

490++ 
500++ 
520++ 

Yes Yes 
  Downtown Line 

Promenade Station <> 
Expo Station  

Group 5:  4* Hotels Located in the City & Close to MRT 

Hotel Grand Central (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

175++ 
185++ 
205++ 

175++ 
185++ 
205++ 

No Yes 

North-South Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Somerset Station <> 
Newton Station <> 

Expo Station 



 

 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Rate Offer 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue  

Cost Per Night 

Single 
Double/ 

Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 5:  4* Hotels Located in the City & Close to MRT 

Mercure Singapore on Bugis (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Signature 
Room 

225++ 
235++ 
255++ 

245++ 
255++ 
275++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bencoolen Station <> 
Expo Station  

Copthorne Kings’ Hotel Singapore 
(4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Signature 
Room 

235++ 
245++ 
265++ 

260++ 
270++ 
290++ 

Yes Yes 

Thomson-East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Havelock Station <> 
Stevens Station <> 

Expo Station 

Holiday Inn Singapore Little India 
(4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Standard 
Room 

255++ 
265++ 
285++ 

275++ 
285++ 
305++ 

Yes Yes 

  North-East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Farrer Park Station <> 
Little India Station <> 

Expo Station 

Concorde Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Deluxe Plus 
Room 

285++ 
295++ 
315++ 

300++ 
310++ 
330++ 

Yes Yes 

North-South Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Somerset Station <> 
Newton Station <> 

Expo Station 

Group 6: 3* Hotel Located in the City & Close to MRT 

Hotel Chancellor @ Orchard (3*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Premier 
Room 

170++ 
180++ 
200++ 

185++ 
195++ 
215++ 

Yes Yes 

     North-South Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Somerset Station <> 
Newton Station <> 

Expo Station  

ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Standard 
Room 

190++ 
200++ 
220++ 

205++ 
215++ 
235++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bencoolen Station <> 
Expo Station  

Holiday Inn Express Singapore 
Clarke Quay (3*) 
> Book on or before 10 May 2024 
> Book on or before 10 August 2024 
> Book on or after 11 August 2024 

Standard 
Room 

245++ 
255++ 
275++ 

265++ 
275++ 
295++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Fort Canning Station <> 
Expo Station 



 

 

Booking Terms & Conditions 

• Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates, exhibitors 

and/or organisers. 

• Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation 

fee collection.  

• All credit card charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

• Book now to pay 1 Night deposit with balance payment to be settled by 07 August 2024. 

• Book after 07 August 2024 full payment is required. 

• Free Cancellation on or before 07 August 2024 (only applicable for event rate) – Balance 

payment refunded less credit card processing fees of 3.5% and admin charges. 

• Cancel after 07 August 2024 or no show on arrival day or shortening of stay – Full 

cancellation charges will be levy. 

• We reserve the right to cancel your booking if you do not pay within three business days via 

the link. (1 night deposit OR full payment) 

• Rates are subjected to 10% Service Charge, 9% Local Tax & 3.5% Credit Card Processing Fees 

• Rates are valid only from 09 – 13 September 2024. 

 

Cancellation/ No Show Policy (only applicable for event rate) 

• Free Cancellation ON or BEFORE 07 August 2024, payment refunded less credit card 

processing fees of 3.5% and admin charges. 



 

PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 
 

WORLD STAINLESS STEEL ASIA Conference & Expo 2024 Reservation Team 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/ Ms. Silvia Lee / Ms. Rodith 

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Email: catherine@burnaby-solutions.com/silvia@burnaby-solutions.com/rodith@burnaby-solutions.com 
 

 
For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank 

account: Bank Account No: 003-916187-5 
Swift Code : DBSSSGSG 

Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd 
12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 

S018982 Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of Guest: Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation:  

Address:  

Mobile No:  Fax No.:  Email:  

ACCOMMODATION : 

Hotel: ________________ (1st choice) _________________ (2nd choice) ___________________ (3rd choice) 

Arrival Date: ____________________     Flight No: ___________________ Arrival Time: _____________________ 

Departure Date: ____________________   Flight No: _________________    Arrival Time: _____________________
 

 

Room Type:  Single   Double  Twin  

PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √) 
 

[ ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on 18 September 2024 

[ ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick √) [     ] Credit Card [ ] Telegraphic Transfer 

TYPE OF CREDIT CARD  MasterCard  Visa  

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for 

you to settle the outstanding. 
 

Cardholder’s Name: Signature: Amount :S$ 


